2015-16 SOUTH CAROLINA WOMEN’S TENNIS

DUAL MATCH SCOREBOARD

* SEC Match * ~ SEC Tournament (Baton Rouge, La.) * $ NCAA First/Second Rounds (Columbia, S.C.)

2015-16 INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) W-L Score Record (SEC) S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 D3
Jan. 17 South Alabama (28-71) A\ 6-1 1-0 (0-0) W L W W W \% — \% W

Furman (28-NR) W 7-0 2-0 (0-0) W W W W W W W — W
Jan. 23 Coastal Carolina (28-NR) W 7-0 3-0 (0-0) w W w W W W \4 W —
Jan. 29 at Virginia (28-7) \%4 4-3 4-0 (0-0) L L L \% W \% W — W
Jan. 31 vs. Marshall (28-56) W 4-0 5-0 (0-0) — — \4 — \4 W — W N4
Feb. 6 at William & Mary (28-42) L 2-5 5-1 (0-0) L L L L W L W L A\
Feb. 13 Georgia State (29-NR) L 3.4 5-2 (0-0) I w w w L LJ|L [ w

Charigotte (29-NR) W 4-0 6-2 (0-0) \4 — \4 W — — W — A\
Feb. 20 Clemson (37-21) W 4-3 7-2 (0-0) L W L W W W W L L
Feb. 28 at Wake Forest (17-27) W 4-3 8-2 (0-0) L L W A\ W L W L W
March 3 Missouri (12-57) * W 4-0 9-2 (1-0) — W w W — — w W —
March 5 Arkansas (12-35) * W 5-2 10-2 (2-0) L W L W W W W W L
March 10 Vanderbile (12-5) * W 43 1230) w L L w w LI|lw L w
March 12 Kentucky (12-19) * W 4-3 12-2 (4-0) L AV W W W L — L L
March 18  at Mississippi State (9-22) * W 4-3 13-2 (5-0) L L W W W W L L —
March 20 at Ole Miss (9-37) * W 4-1 14-2 (6-0) L W W W — — W W —
March 26 Florida (8-7) * L 1-4 14-3 (6-1) L L — L L — W W L
March 31 Texas A&M (8-25) * L 1-6 14-4 (6-2) r w . L L vt 1 w
April 2 LSU (8-15) * N4 4-3 15-4 (7-2) L W L W L W W — \%
April 8 at Auburn (10-13) * L 3-4 15-5 (7-3) L L W L W \4 L w L
April 10 at Alabama (10-56) * \4 4-3 16-5 (8-3) L L W L W w — \4 W
April 15 at Tennessee (11-NR) * N4 7-0 17-5 (9-3) W W W \4 W \4 W \4 —
April 17 at Georgia (11-3) * L 1-4 17-6 (9-4) L L — L A\ — L — L
April 21 vs. Ole %/[iss (11-40) A \4 4-0 18-6 (9-4) W — — \Y4 W — — \4 W
April 22 vs. Auburn (11-12) A L 0-4 18-7 (9-4) L L — L - — L L W
May 13 Winthrop (13-NR) $ W 4-2 19-7 (9-4) I — L w w wl]liL w w
May 14 Georgia Tech (13-17) $ L 0-4 19-8 (9-4) L L L — — — L L W

Singles
Player (Rank) Overall Tourn. Dual (SEC) #1 (SEC) #2 (SEC) #3 (SEC) #4 (SEC) #5 (SEC) #6 (SEC)
Hadley Berg 25-8 72 186 (8-5) — — 3.0 (1-0) 11-6 (7-5) 3-0 (0-0) _ 1-0 (0-0)
Paige Cline (97) 18-13 83  10-10 (7-4)  3-3(0-0) 1-1(1-0) 66 (6-4) _ — —
Megen Cochran 1-1 — 1-1 (0-0) — — — — — 1-1 (0-0)
Caroline Dailey (71) 6-19 0-1 6-18 (2-10)  3-15(2-10) 3-3 (0-0) — — — —
Brigit Folland 25-6 72 184 (9-3) — — 2-1(0-0)  4-0 (1-0)  12-3 (8-3) -
Ingrid Gamarra Martins (76)  23-12 9-2 14-10 (6-6) 1-0 (0-0)  7-8 (6-6) 3-2(0-0)  3-0 (0-0) — —
Allison Mills 4-7 4-7 — — — — — — —
Rachel Rohrabacher 7-5 5-3 2-2 (0-0) — — — — 0-1 (0-0)  2-1(0-0)
Ximena Siles Luna 11-5 — 11-5 (6-3) — — — 0-1(0-0) 3-0(0-0) 8-4 (6-
Hannah Templeton 3-7 3-7 — — — — — — —
Ellie Zogg 3-4 3-4 — — — — — — —

Doubles
Pair (Rank) Overall Tourn. Dual (SEC) #1 (SEC) #2 (SEC) #3 (SEC) Individual (Dual, SEC)
Berg/Cline (20) 14-8 3-1 11-7 (7-4) 11-7 (7-4) — — Berg: 21-13 (12-8, 7-4)
Berg/Dailey 1-1 — 1-1 (0-0) 1-1 (0-0) — — Cline: 21-11 (12-7, 7-4)
Berg/Folland 4-1 4-1 — — — — Cochran: 4-2 (4-2, 0-0)
Berg/Martins 0-1 0-1 — — — — Dailey: 13-10 (13-10, 7-4)
Berg/Rohrabacher 2-2 2-2 — — — — Folland: 19-9 (9-7, 7-4)
Cline/Folland 2-1 2-1 — — — — Martins: 26-9 (16-7, 5-5)
Cline/Martins 1-0 _ 1-0 (0-0) _ 1-0 (0-0) — Mills: 3-5 (0-0, 0-0)
Cline/Rohrabacher 2-1 2-1 — — — — Rohrabacher: 17-7 (11-3, 3-2)
Cline/Zo 2-1 2-1 — — — — Siles Luna: 4-3 (4-3, 2-3)
Cochran/Dailey 0-1 — 0-1 (0-0) — 0-1 (0-0) — Templeton: 3-5 (0-0, 0-0)
Cochran/Rohrabacher 4-1 — 4-1 (0-0) — 1-0 (0-0)  3-1(0-0) Zogg: 10-4 (1-1, 0-0)
Dailey/Folland 9-7 — 9-7 (7-4) — 9-7 (7-4) —
Dailey/Martins 3-1 — 3-1 (0-0) 2-1(0-0)  1-0 (0-0) —
Folland/Martins 3-0 3-0 — — — —
Folland/Rohrabacher 2-0 1-0 1-0 (0-0) — — 1-0 (0-0)
Martins/Rohrabacher 7-2 — 7-2 (3-2) — — 7-2 (3-2)
Martins/Siles Luna 4-3 — 4-3 (2-3) — 4-3 (2-3)
Martins/Zogg 8-2 7-1 1-1 (0-0) — 0-1 (0-0)  1-0 (0-0)
Mills/Templeton 3-5 3-5 — — — —
Rohrabacher/Zogg 0-1 0-1 — — — —

ITA Rankings

Player/Pair/Team 9/15 1/5 1/20 1/27 2/10 2/17 2/23 3/1 3/8 3/15 3/22 3/29 4/5 4/12 4/19 4/26 5/5 F
South Carolina N/A 28 28 28 T-29 37 17 12 12 9 8 8 10 11 11 13 13 17
Paige Cline — 43 43 43 50 50 108 108 110 110 102 102 — 84 105 86 83 97
Caroline Dailey 85 — — — — — 71 71 109 109 67 67 83 83 71 63 58 71
I. Gamarra Martins — 54 54 54 110 110 118 118 — — 75 75 63 75 80 77 78 76
Hadley Berg _ - - = = — _- = = — 89 8% - - — - - —
Berg/Dailey 2 — — — — — —_ = = = — —- - = — — - —
Berg/Cline —_ — — — — — — — 54 54 34 34 24 25 25 29 29 20




2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

HADLEY BERG 5-5 ¢ So.-1L * Greenbrae, (alif.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/18 Carolina Lewis West Virginia W 6-4, 6-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 A/No Round
9/19  Olga Bredikhina Maryland W 6-3, 6-2 2-0 0-0 0-0 A/No Round
9/20  Allison Chuang Dartmouth \% 7-5, 6-4 3-0 0-0 0-0 A/No Round
9/26  Lana Rush Florida State W 6-3, 6-4 4-0 0-0 0-0 B/QF (Flight 3)
9/27  Fernanda Contreras Vanderbilt W 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (1) 5-0 0-0 0-0 B/SF (Flight 3)
10/2  Simran Sethi Oklahoma L 3-6, 6-0, 0-1 (9) 5-1 0-0 0-0 C/No Round
10/2  Oleksandra Shkorupeieva Arkansas \\% 7-5, 6-3 6-1 0-0 0-0 C/No Round
10/3  Olivia Thaler William & Mary W 6-3, 6-1 7-1 0-0 0-0 C/No Round
10/23 Luisa Fernandez Wake Forest L 3-6, 2-6 7-2 0-1 0-0 D/R64

1/17  Laura Matuskova South Alabama W 6-0, 6-3 8-2 0-1 0-0 Dual #1/6
1/17  Gabby Rodriguez Furman W 6-0, 6-0 9-2 1-1 0-0 Dual #2/5
1/29  Taylor Wingo Virginia W 6-1, 6-3 10-2 1-1 0-0 Dual #4/5

2/6 Maria Groener William & Mary \4 6-2,7-6 (2) 11-2 1-1 0-0 Dual #6/5
2/13  Lara Vovk Georgia State W 6-1, 6-1 12-2 1-1 0-0 Dual #7/3
2/13  Macy Vonderschmidt Charlotte W 6-1, 6-0 13-2 2-1 0-0 Dual #8/3
2/20  Tristen Dewar Clemson \% 7-5, 6-4 14-2 3-1 0-0 Dual #9/4
2/28  Joanna Zalewski Wake Forest W 6-1, 6-4 15-2 4-1 0-0 Dual #10/4
3/3 Kelli Hine Missouri w 6-3, 6-4 16-2 4-1 1-0 Dual #11/3
3/5 Makenzie Craft Arkansas W 6-4, 6-1 17-2 4-1 2-0 Dual #12/4
3/10  Courtney Colton Vanderbilt \% 5-7, 6-3, 6-4 18-2 4-1 3-0 Dual #13/4
3/12  Akvile Prazinskaite Kentucky AV 6-4, 6-2 19-2 4-1 4-0 Dual #14/4
3/197 Anastasia Rentouli (NR-51) Mississippi State w 7-6 (3), 4-6, 6-3 20-2 4-1 5-0 Dual #15/4
3/20 Tea Jandric (NR-73) Ole Miss AV 4-6, 6-3, 7-5 21-2 4-1 6-0 Dual #16/4
3/26  Kourtney Keegan (89-43) Florida L 2-6, 3-6 21-3 4-1 6-1 Dual #17/4
3/31 Ines Deheza (89-NR) Texas A&M L 3-6, 2-6 21-4 4-1 6-2 Dual #18/4
4/2 Skylar Kuykendall (89-NR) LSU W 3-6, 6-2, 6-2 22-4 4-1 7-2 Dual #19/4
4/8  Alannah Griffin Auburn L 6-3, 6-7 (4), 5-7 22-5 4-1 7-3 Dual #20/4
4/10  Danielle Speilmann Alabama L 6-4, 2-6, 3-6 22-6 4-1 7-4 Dual #21/4
4/15 Mary Caroline Meredith Tennessee W 6-2, 3-6, 6-2 23-6 4-1 8-4 Dual #22/4
4/17  Caroline Brinson (NR-29) Georgia L 3-6, 2-6 23-7 4-1 8-5 Dual #23/4
4/21  Allie Sanford Ole Miss W 7-5, 6-0 24-7 4-1 8-5 Dual #24/4
4/22  Alannah Griffin Auburn L 3-6, 3-6 24-8 4-1 8-5 Dual #25/4
5/13  Caitlin Cridland Winthrop W 6-3, 2-6, 6-1 25-8 5-1 8-5 Dual #26/4
A=Tribe Invitational ® B=Furman Fall Classic * C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional

Record: 25-8 * Dual: 18-6 * vs. Ranked: 2-2 » Three-Set: 6-2 » Tiehreakers: 3-2

PAIGE CLINE 5-4 ¢ Fr.-HS * Kentfield, Calif.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/26  Jenny Moinard Clemson N4 6-0, 6-4 1-0 1-0 0-0 B/QF (Flight 5)
9/27  Joanna Nena Savva Alabama L 3-6, 2-6 1-1 1-0 0-0 B/SF (Flight 5)
10/2  Emma Devine Oklahoma L 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (3) 1-2 1-0 0-0 C/No Round
10/3  Cecily Wuenscher William & Mary W 6-0, 6-1 2-2 1-0 0-0 C/No Round
10/23 Liza Fieldsend College of Charleston W 6-2, 4-6, 6-4 3-2 2-0 0-0 D/R32

10/24 Martina Frantova NC State W 7-6 (4), 6-3 (pe) 4-2 3-0 0-0 D/R16

10/24 Ingrid Gamarra Martins South Carolina W 6-1, 6-2 5-2 4-0 0-0 D/QF

10/25 Joana Eidukonyte (NR-11) Clemson L 3-6, 5-7 5-3 4-1 0-0 D/SE

11/6  Mariana Ranzahuer Georgia Southern W 6-1, 6-2 6-3 4-1 0-0 E/No Round
11/7  Neda Koprcina Texas W 7-5, 6-4 7-3 4-1 0-0 E/No Round
11/8  Samantha Harris (NR-69) Duke W 6-2, 6-2 8-3 5-1 0-0 E/No Round
1/17  Alexandria Stiteler (43-NR) South Alabama W 7-5, 6-2 9-3 5-1 0-0 Dual #1/1
1/17  Ansley Speaks (43-NR) Furman \\% 6-2, 6-1 10-3 6-1 0-0  Dual #2/1
1/23  Libby Scott (43-NR) Coastal Carolina \4 6-3, 6-1 11-3 7-1 0-0 Dual #3/1
1/29  Danielle Collins (43-4) Virginia L 0-6, 1-6 11-4 7-1 0-0 Dual #4/1

2/6  Elizaveta Nemchinov (43-91)  William & Mary L 3-6, 6-7 (4) 11-5 7-1 0-0 Dual #6/1
2/20  Ayan Broomfield (50-NR) Clemson L 3-6, 4-6 11-6 7-2 0-0 Dual #9/1
2/28 Emma Davis (108-NR) ‘Wake Forest L 6-7 (2), 4-6 11-7 7-3 0-0 Dual #10/2
3/3  Brianna Lashway (108-NR) Missouri w 7-5,7-6 (1) 12-7 7-3 1-0 Dual #11/2
3/5  Yuliya Lysa (108-NR) Arkansas L 3-6, 5-7 12-8 7-3 1-1 Dual #12/3
3/10  Frances Altick (110-16) Vanderbilt L 1-6, 1-6 12-9 7-3 1-2 Dual #13/3



2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

3/12 Nadia Ravita (110-NR)
3/197 Madison Harrison (110-NR)
3/20 Mai El Kamash (110-62)
3/31  Rutuja Bhosale (102-NR)
4/2  Ryann Foster (102-NR)

4/8  Pleun Burgmans (NR-70)
4/10  Natalia Maynetto

4/15  Brittany Lindl (84-NR)

5/13  Mariana Humberg (83-NR)
5/14 Rasheeda McAdoo (83-NR)

B=Furman Fall Classic * C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional * E=Kitty Harrison Invitational

Kentucky
Mississippi State
Ole Miss

Texas A&M
LSU

Auburn
Alabama
Tennessee
Winthrop
Georgia Tech

gL €€ E

6-4,6-7 (3), 6-3
6-0, 6-3

6-3, 6-4

6-7 (5), 4-6

1-6, 5-7

7-6 (5), 6-4
6-2, 2-6, 6-4
6-2, 6-0
5-7,3-6

2-6, 2-6

Record: 18-13 ¢ Dual: 10-10 + vs. Ranked: 3-4 » Three-Set: 3-0 « Tiebreakers: 3-5

MEGEN COCHRAN

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
1/23  Sara Bondar

2/13  Daniela Ramirez

5-8 ¢ So.-IL « Calhoun, Ga.

Team
Coastal Carolina
Georgia State

W/L
W

Record: 1-1 « Dual: 1-1 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Three-Set: 0-1 « Tiebreakers: 0-0

CAROLINE DAILEY

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
1/17  Laura Valkova (NR-86)
1/17  Katarina Weymouth

1/23  Natalie Wall

1/29  Julia Elbaba (NR-8)

2/6  Lauren Goodman

2/13  Linn Timmermann

2/20  Joana Eidukonyte (NR-11)
2/28 Kimmy Guerin (71-82)

3/5  Ana Oparenovic (71-NR)
3/10  Sydney Campbell (109-24)
3/12  Justina Mikulskyte (109-NR)
3/197 Jasmine Lee (109-9)

3/20  Arianne Hartono (109-49)
3/26  Brooke Austin (67-10)

3/31  Saska Gavrilovska (67-32)
4/2  Joana Vale Costa (67-19)
4/8  Andie Dikosavljevic (83-26)
4/10  Erin Routliffe (83-36)

4/15  Sadie Hammond (83-63)
4/17  Ellen Perez (83-4)

4/21  Arianne Hartono (71-29)
4/22  Andie Dikosavljevic (71-20)
5/13  Lauren Proctor (58-NR)
5/14  Johnnise Renaud (58-34)
5/25 Catherine Harrison (58-17)

F=NCAA Singles Championship

5-4 ¢ Jr.-2L « Sarasota, Fla.

Team

South Alabama
Furman

Coastal Carolina
Virginia
William & Mary
Georgia State
Clemson

‘Wake Forest
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Mississippi State
Ole Miss
Florida

Texas A&M
LSU

Auburn
Alabama
Tennessee
Georgia

Ole Miss
Auburn
Winthrop
Georgia Tech
UCLA

W/L

Sl NN Nl el el il ol el N N <Nl N I

Score
5-7,6-3,0-1 (7)
7-6 (6), 7-5
6-4, 6-4

6-4, 2-6, 2-6
7-5, 4-6, 4-6
6-4, 3-6, 6-7 (9)
7-6 (6), 6-4
3-6, 2-6

1-6, 1-6

7-6 (5), 4-6, 6-2
5-7, 4-6

3-6, 1-6

3-6. 0-6

5-7, 1-6
6-4,5-7, 1-6
1-6, 3-6

0-6, 2-6

3-6, 2-6

6-4, 6-2
5-7,3-6

6-3, 6-4

6-1, 3-6, 0-6
3-6, 3-6

1-6, 4-6

0-6, 3-6

Record: 6-19 « Dual: 6-18 « vs. Ranked: 4-14 » Three-Set: 1-4 « Tiebreakers: 3-2

BRIGIT FOLLAND

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
9/18  Hailey Barrett

9/19  Nataliya Bredikhina

9/26  Courtney Colston

9/26  Anastasia Remchen

10/2  Mimi Fotopoulos

5-5 ¢ Jr.=2L ¢ Bristol, United Kingdom

Team

West Virginia
Maryland
Vanderbilt
lowa

Oklahoma

W/L
4

4
L

\4

\4

Score

7-5, 6-3

6-4, 6-4

0-6, 6-4, 0-1 (5)
6-2,6-2
4-6,6-2,1-0 (8)

13-9

14-9

15-9
15-10
15-11
16-11
17-11
18-11
18-12
18-13

Overall
1-0
1-1

Overall
0-1
1-1
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
3-4
3-5
3-6
4-6
4-7
4-8
4-9

4-10
4-11
4-12
4-13
4-14
5-14
5-15
6-15
6-16
6-17
6-18
6-19

Overall
1-0
2-0

3-1
4-1

7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3
7-4
7-4

Region
1-0
1-0

Region
0-0
1-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
3-0
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-2
3-2
3-2

Region
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

2-2
3-2
4-2
4-3
4-4
5-4
6-4
7-4
7-4
7-4

SEC
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-1
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9
2-9

2-10

2-10

2-10

2-10

2-10

2-10

SEC
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

Dual #14/3
Dual #15/3
Dual #16/3
Dual #18/3
Dual #19/3
Dual #20/3
Dual #21/3
Dual #22/3
Dual #26/3
Dual #27/3

Event/Position
Dual #3/6
Dual #7/6

Event/Position
Dual #1/2
Dual #2/2
Dual #3/2
Dual #4/2
Dual #6/2
Dual #7/1
Dual #9/2
Dual #10/1
Dual #12/1
Dual #13/1
Dual #14/1
Dual #15/1
Dual #16/1
Dual #17/1
Dual #18/1
Dual #19/1
Dual #20/1
Dual #21/1
Dual #22/1
Dual #23/1
Dual #24/1
Dual #25/1
Dual #26/1
Dual #27/1
F/R64

Event/Position
A/No Round
A/No Round
B/QF (Flight 1)

B/Con. SF (Flight 1)

C/No Round



2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

10/3  Melanie Roy William & Mary A\ 6-3,7-6 (4) 5-1 0-0 0-0 C/No Round
10/23 Lauren Proctor Winthrop W 6-3, 2-6, 6-1 6-1 1-0 0-0 D/R64
10/23 Daniella Ruiz Clemson W 7-5, 6-3 7-1 2-0 0-0 D/R32
10/24 Emma Davis Wake Forst L 3-6, 2-6 7-2 2-1 0-0 D/R16

1/17 Monica Mitta South Alabama W 6-0, 6-3 8-2 2-1 0-0 Dual #1/3
1/17  Blair Martin Furman W 6-0, 6-3 9-2 3-1 0-0 Dual #2/3
1/23 Romane Delay Coastal Carolina W 6-2, 6-0 10-2 4-1 0-0 Dual #3/4
1/29  Stephanie Nauta (NR-30) Virginia L 1-6, 1-6 10-3 4-1 0-0 Dual #4/3
2/13  Niri Rasolomalala Georgia State W 6-4, 6-7 (3), 6-1 11-3 4-1 0-0 Dual #7/4
2/13  Tyler Baker Charlotte W 6-2, 6-0 12-3 5-1 0-0 Dual #8/4
2/20  Jenny Moinard Clemson V% 6-3, 6-0 13-3 6-1 0-0 Dual #9/5
2/28  Samantha Asch Wake Forest V% 6-3, 6-0 14-3 7-1 0-0 Dual #10/5
3/3  Cassidy Spearman Missouri A\ 6-3, 6-2 15-3 7-1 1-0 Dual #11/4
3/5  Agne Cepelyte Arkansas w 6-1, 6-0 16-3 7-1 2-0 Dual #12/5
3/10  Georgina Sellyn Vanderbilt W 3-6, 6-4, 6-4 17-3 7-1 3-0 Dual #13/5
3/12  Morgan Chumney Kentucky \\% 6-4,7-6 (1) 18-3 7-1 4-0  Dual #14/5
3/19~ Kristina Vozniak Mississippi State W 6-4, 3-6, 6-2 19-3 7-1 5-0 Dual #15/5
3/26  Josie Kuhlman (NR-82) Florida L 2-6, 3-6 19-4 7-1 5-1 Dual #17/5
3/31 Domenica Gonzalez Texas A&M L 6-3, 1-6, 1-6 19-5 7-1 5-2 Dual #18/5
4/2 Abby Owens LSU L 7-5, 2-6, 2-6 19-6 7-1 5-3 Dual #19/5
4/8 Paula de Man Auburn W 6-4,7-5 20-6 7-1 6-3 Dual #20/5
4/10  Joanna Savva Alabama W 7-5, 6-2 21-6 7-1 7-3 Dual #21/5
4/15  Ashley Bongart Tennessee \4 7-6 (2), 6-1 22-6 7-1 8-3 Dual #22/5
4/17  Mariana Gould Georgia AV 6-4, 6-2 23-6 7-1 9-3 Dual #23/5
4/21  Marija Milutinovic Ole Miss W 7-5, 6-4 24-6 7-1 9-3 Dual #24/5
5/13  Tijana Uzelac Winthrop W 6-1, 6-1 25-6 8-1 9-3 Dual #26/5
A=Tribe Invitational ® B=Furman Fall Classic ® C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional

Record: 25-6 * Dual: 18-9 « vs. Ranked: 0-2 » Three-Set: 4-2 « Tiebreakers: 4-2

INGRID GAMARRA MARTINS 5-11  Fr.-HS ¢ Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/18  Abigail Rosiello West Virginia W 6-2, 6-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 A/No Round
9/19  Caroline Williams Maryland W 6-2, 6-3 2-0 0-0 0-0 A/No Round
9/20  Julia Schroeder Dartmouth A\\% 7-6, 6-4 3-0 0-0 0-0 A/No Round
9/26  Fernanda Navarro Clemson L 6-3,5-7,0-1 (9) 3-1 0-1 0-0 B/QF (Flight 3)
9/27  Kim Kermet Tennessee W 6-2, 6-1 4-1 0-1 0-0 B/Con. SF (Flight 3)
10/2  Christiana Brigante Oklahoma W 6-3, 6-4 5-1 0-1 0-0 C/No Round
10/3 Maria Groener William & Mary W 6-2, 6-1 6-1 0-1 0-0 C/No Round
10/23 Celia Ruiz East Carolina W 6-1, 6-2 7-1 1-1 0-0 D/R64
10/23 Andrea Retolaza Wake Forest W 6-2, 6-3 8-1 2-1 0-0 D/R32
10/24 Jessic Aney North Carolina W 6-4, 3-6, 6-2 9-1 3-1 0-0 D/R16
10/24 Paige Cline South Carolina L 1-6, 2-6 9-2 3-2 0-0 D/QF

1/17  Cinta Maria Papke South Alabama W 6-0, 6-3 10-2 3-2 0-0 Dual #1/4
1/17  Karlee Bryde Furman W 6-2, 6-2 11-2 4-2 0-0 Dual #2/4
1/23  Laura Mary (54-T114) Coastal Carolina AV 6-2, 6-4 12-2 5-2 0-0 Dual #3/3
1/29  Erica Susi (54-NR) Virginia W 3-6, 6-0, 6-0 13-2 5-2 0-0 Dual #4/4
1/31  Maddie Silver (54-NR) Marshall W 6-3, 6-1 14-2 5-2 0-0 Dual #5/3
2/6  Marie Faure (54-NR) William & Mary L 1-6, 1-6 14-3 5-2 0-0 Dual #6/3
2/13  Kristin Rehse (110-NR) Georgia State \4 6-3, 6-1 15-3 5-2 0-0 Dual #7/2
2/13  Victoria Pahlett (110-NR) Charlotte W 6-0, 6-2 16-3 6-2 0-0 Dual #8/1
2/20  Fernanda Navarro (110-75) Clemson L 3-6, 1-6 16-4 6-3 0-0 Dual #9/3
2/28  Anna Ulyashchenko (118-NR)  Wake Forest W 4-6, 6-2, 6-3 17-4 7-3 0-0 Dual #10/3
3/5 Shannon Hudson (118-NR) Arkansas W 6-4, 6-3 18-4 7-3 1-0 Dual #12/2
3/10  Astra Sharma (NR-33) Vanderbilt L 3-6, 0-6 18-5 7-3 1-1 Dual #13/2
3/12  Aldila Sutjiadi (NR-42) Kentucky W 6-4, 1-6, 7-5 19-5 7-3 2-1 Dual #14/2
3/19” Georgianna Patrasc (NR-86) Mississippi State L 5-7,7-5, 3-6 19-6 7-3 2-2 Dual #15/2
3/20 Natalie Suk (NR-79) Ole Miss W 2-6, 6-2, 6-4 20-6 7-3 3-2 Dual #16/2
3/26  Belinda Woolcock (75-9) Florida L 2-6, 4-6 20-7 7-3 3-3 Dual #17/2
3/31 Rachel Pierson (75-NR) Texas A&M W 7-5,7-5 21-7 7-3 4-3 Dual #18/2
4/2  Jessica Golovin (75-48) LSU W 6-1, 6-2 22-7 7-3 5-3 Dual #19/2
4/8  Auburn (63-40) Auburn L 6-3, 4-6, 4-6 22-8 7-3 5-4 Dual #20/2



4 NGLES RESULTS

4/10
4/15
4/17
4/22
5/14

Alabama (63-50)
Tennessee (75-NR)
Kennedy Shaffer (75-46)
Alizee Michaud (80-30)
Paige Hourigan (78-39)

Alabama
Tennessee
Georgia
Auburn
Georgia Tech

el i<

015-16 Sl

2-6, 4-6
6-2,6-2
4-6, 3-6
0-6, 3-6
2-6, 1-6

22-9
23-9
23-10
23-11
23-12

A=Tribe Invitational ® B=Furman Fall Classic ® C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional
Record: 23-12 « Dual: 14-10 « vs. Ranked: 4-9 ¢ Three-Set: 5-2 « Tiebreakers: 0-1

ALISON MILLS

Date
9/26
9/27
10/2
10/3
10/22
10/22
10/24
10/24
11/6
11/7
11/8

B=Furman Fall Classic * C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional * E=Kitty Harrison Invitational

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Carin Runefelt
Karlee Bryde
Peyton Jennings
Mariella Calderon
Masey Demoss
Marie Babayan
Maria Paraja

Ansley Speaks

Mary Phillips Smith
Lana Groenvynck
Alyssa Smith

5-8 ¢ So.-IL ¢ Duluth, Ga.
Team W/L
lowa

Furman

Arkansas

North Florida
UNC Greensboro
Coastal Carolina
Elon

Furman

Georgia Southern
Texas

Duke

FrErr g€ €

Score

7-6, 6-4

2-6, 6-7 (0)

7-6 (1), 6-2
6-2,5-7,0-1(8)
6-7 (6), 6-3, 6-4
4-6, 0-6

0-6, 4-6

2-6, 1-6
6-2,6-0

1-6, 2-6

6-7 (3), 3-6

Record: 4-7 » Dual: 0-0 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Three-Set: 1-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 1-4

RACHEL ROHRABACHER

Date
9/18
9/19
9/20
9/26
9/26
10/2
10/3
10/23
1/17
1/31
2/6
2/13

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Yvon Martinez
Cassandre Thebault
Suzy Tan

Katty Weymouth
Sadie Hammond
Malene Stripp

Julia Casselbury
Marika Akkerman
Harper Caswell
Anne Gulsrud
Olivia Thaler
Chiara Volejnicek

5-4 ¢ Fr.-HS * Tampa, Fla.

Team W/L
West Virginia
Maryland
Dartmouth
Furman
Tennessee
Oklahoma
William & Mary
North Carolina
Furman
Marshall
William & Mary
Georgia State

e €Er g €€ €€

Score

6-3, 6-4

6-2, 6-1

7-6, 6-4

6-3, 6-4

3-6, 2-6

6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (6)
6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (6)
3-6, 2-6

6-3, 6-2

6-1, 6-1

4-6, 6-2, 4-6
6-4,5-7,1-6

Overall
1-0
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
4-5
4-6
4-7

Overall
1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
4-1
4-2
5-2
5-3
6-3
7-3
7-4
7-5

A=Tribe Invitational ® B=Furman Fall Classic ® C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional
Record: 7-5 * Dual: 2-2 » vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Three-Set: 0-2 « Tiebreakers: 1-1

XIMENA SILES LUNA

Date
1/17
1/23
1/31
2/6
2/20
2/28
3/5
3/10
3/12
3/19A
3/31
4/2
4/8
4/10
4/15

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Michaela Meszarosova
Marie Babayan

Anna Pomyatinskaya
Julia Casselbury

Ally Miller-Krasilnikov
Luisa Fernandez

Mia Jurasic

Fernanda Contreras
Mami Adachi

Jennifer Brown

Anna Mamalat

Ella Taylor

Caroline Turner
Bennett Dunn

Tiffany Tavares

5-1 ¢ Sr.- 3L « Lima, Peru
Team W/L
South Alabama
Coastal Carolina
Marshall
William & Mary
Clemson

‘Wake Forest
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Mississippi State
Texas A&M
LSU

Auburn
Alabama

Tennesssee

EEEErgrrdrgr €€ €

Score

6-0, 6-1

6-2, 6-0

6-3, 6-1

0-6, 6-3, 3-3 (ret.)
6-4, 2-6,7-5

6-7 (5), 2-4 (ret.)
7-5, 3-6, 1-0 (7)
5-7, 3-6

3-6, 2-6

6-3, 4-6, 6-1
6-2, 2-4 (ret.)
6-3, 6-1

6-3,7-6 (7)
6-2,6-2

7-5, 4-6, 1-0 (7)

Opverall
1-0
2-0
3-0

o T

O\DOO\IO\O\\IJ\\J\\J\JAJAUJ

T

u\u\u]u]u]»ixuxwl\)l\)»—'»—'

7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3

Region
0-0
0-1
0-1
0-1
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-5

Region
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1

Region
0-0

—_
Voo
(==

'

NNNNNN[[\)NNNN’—H—‘

|
o e e e e e e e O O O

5-5
6-5
6-6
6-6
6-6

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

SEC

@
o
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Dual #21/2
Dual #22/2
Dual #23/3
Dual #25/3
Dual #27/2

Event/Position

B/No Round (Flight 6)
B/No Round (Flight 6)
C/No Round

C/No Round

D/Qual. R32

D/Qual. R16

D/Cons. R64

D/Cons. R32

E/No Round

E/No Round

E/No Round

Event/Position
A/No Round
A/No Round
A/No Round
B/QF

B/SF

C/No Round
C/No Round
D/R64

Dual #2/6
Dual #5/6
Dual #6/6
Dual #7/5

Event/Position
Dual #1/5
Dual #3/5
Dual #5/5
Dual #6/4
Dual #9/6
Dual #10/6
Dual #12/6
Dual #13/6
Dual #14/6
Dual #15/6
Dual #18/6
Dual #19/6
Dual #20/6
Dual #21/6
Dual #22/6



2015-16 SINGLES RESULTS

5/13  Monica Aguado Winthrop W 6-4, 6-3 11-5 3-1 6-3 Dual #26/6

Record: 11-5 * Dual: 11-5 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Three-Set: 2-1 « Tiebreakers: 3-1

HANNAH TEMPLETON 5-6 ¢ Fr.-HS * Greenshoro, N.C.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position

9/26  Margo Taylor Tennessee W 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (9) 1-0 0-0 0-0 B/No Round (Flight 6)
9/27 Montana Crawford Iowa L 5-7, 4-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 B/No Round (Flight 6)
10/2  Flavia Araujo Arkansas L 2-6, 3-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 C/No Round

10/3  Hannah Fluhrer North Florida L 1-6, 5-7 1-3 0-0 0-0 C/No Round

10/22 Heidi Swope Appalachian State W 6-4, 6-3 2-3 1-0 0-0 D/Qual. R32

10/22 Sara Bondar Coastal Carolina L 3-6, 6-4, 4-6 2-4 1-1 0-0 D/Qual. R16

10/23 Kimmy Guerin (NR-84) ‘Wake Forest L 6-7 (4), 4-6 2-5 1-2 0-0 D/R64

11/6  Francisca Norregaard Georgia Southern W 6-3, 6-1 3-5 1-2 0-0 E/No Round

11/7  Dani Wagland Texas L 1-6, 1-6 3-6 1-2 0-0 E/No Round

11/8  Kaidyn McCarthy Duke L 0-6, 2-6 3-7 1-3 0-0 E/No Round

B=Furman Fall Classic ®* C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional * E=KittyHarrison Invitational
Record: 3-7 « Dual: 0-0 * vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Three-Set: 0-1 « Tiehreakers: 1-1

ELLIE 206G 5-4 « Fr.-HS « Dallas, Tx.

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) ~ Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position

9/26  Tiffany Tavares Tennessee L 7-6 (1), 4-6, 0-1 (4) 1-0 0-0 0-0 B/QF (Flight 5)
9/27  Aimee Tarun Towa W 4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (8) 1-1 0-0 0-0 B/Con. SF (Flight 5)
10/2  Mia Jurasic Arkansas L 4-6, 3-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 C/No Round

10/3  Deepa Dhore William & Mary W 6-2, 6-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 C/No Round

10/23 Fernanda Navarro Clemson L 4-6, 4-6 2-3 0-1 0-0 D/R64

11/7  Chelsea Crovetti Texas W 3-6, 6-4, 1-0 (5) 3-3 0-1 0-0 E/No Round

11/8 Chalena Scholl Duke L 0-6, 2-6 3-4 0-2 0-0 E/No Round

B=Furman Fall Classic * C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional * E=Kitty Harrison Invitational
Record: 3-4 « Dual: 0-0  vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Three-Set: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 3-1



2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

BERG/CLINE

Date
10/2
1/29
2/6
2/20
2/28
3/3
3/5
3/10
3/19A
3/20
3/26
3/31
4/2
4/8
4/15
4/17
4/22
5/13
5/14
5/26
5127
5/28

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Casselbury/Groener
Elbaba/Nauta
Goodman/Groener
Navarro/Broomfield
Ulyashchenko/Guerin
Hine/Santos (NR-45)
Craft/Araujo

Yates/Sharma (54-61)
Harrison/Patrasc (54-34)
Hartono/El Kamash (54-27)
Austin/Keegan (34-5)
Pierson/Paalma (34-42)
Golovin/Vale Costa (34-NR)
Michaud/Burgmans (24-22)
Hammond/Repic (25-68)
Perez/Gould (25-20)
Michaud/Burgmans (25-11)
Proctor/Humberg (29-NR)
Woodard/Hourigan (29-14)
Sanford/Kawase (29-9)
Michaud/Burgmans (29-8)
Carter/Kay (29-1)

Team

William & Mary
Virginia
William & Mary
Clemson

‘Wake Forest
Missouri
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Mississippi State
Ole Miss
Florida

Texas A&M
LSU

Auburn
Tennessee
Georgia
Auburn
Winthrop
Georgia Tech
Ohio State
Auburn

North Carolina

C=SC Fall Invitational FENCAA Doubles Championship
Record: 14-8 « Dual: 11-7 » vs. Ranked: 7-7 ¢ Tiebreakers: 2-1

BERG/DAILEY

Date
2/13
2/13

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Timmermann/Kamoe
Martin/Pahlett

Team
Georgia State
Charlotte

Record: 1-1 « Dual: 1-1 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-0

BERG/FOLLAND

Date
10/3
10/22
10/23
10/24
10/25

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Calderon/Fuhlrer
Sillanpaa/Staume
Bondar/Scott
Frantova/Wiktorin (NR-53)
Eidukonyte/Piontek

Team

North Florida
UNC Wilmington
Coastal Carolina
NC State

Clemson

C=SC Fall Invitational * D=ITA Carolina Regional
Record: 4-1+ Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 1-0 * Tiebreakers: 0-0

BERG/MARTINS

Date
9/18

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Schroeder/Yau

A=Tribe Invitational

Record: 0-1 « Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-1

BERG/ROHRABACHER

Date
9/19
9/25

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Thaler/Groener

Colton/Contreras

Team
Dartmouth

Team
William & Mary
Vanderbilt

W/L

FrEErrrrgdrEdrdEr €44 <€€€¥

W/L

W/L

~€€4<

W/L

W/L

Score Overall
6-3 1-0
6-2 2-0
6-1 3-0
6-3 4-0
6-2 5-0
6-4 6-0
7-5 7-0
6-4 8-0
4-6 8-1
6-0 9-1
6-1 10-1
6-7 (3) 10-2
7-6 (8) 11-2
2-6 11-3
6-4 12-3
2-6 12-4
3-6 12-5
4-6 12-6
3-6 12-7
6-4,1-6,1-0 (5) 13-7
6-0, 6-4 14-7
1-6, 2-6 14-8
Score Overall
4-6 0-1
6-3 1-1
Score Opverall
6-0 1-0
8-2 2-0
8-3 3-0
8-2 4-0
5-8 4-1
Score Opverall
67 (2) 0-1
Score Opverall
6-1 1-0
7-8(2) 1-1

Region
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
2-0
2-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1
3-2

Region
0-0
1-0

Region
0-0
1-0
2-0
3-0
3-1

Region
0-0

Region
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
2-0
3-0
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
6-2
6-3
7-3
7-4
7-4
7-4
7-4
7-4
7-4
7-4

SEC
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0

Event/Position
C/No Round
Dual #4/1
Dual #6/1
Dual #9/1
Dual #10/1
Dual #11/1
Dual #12/1
Dual #13/1
Dual #15/1
Dual #16/1
Dual #17/1
Dual #18/1
Dual #19/1
Dual #20/1
Dual #22/1
Dual #23/1
Dual #25/1
Dual #26/1
Dual #27/1
F/R32
F/R16
F/QF

Event/Position
Dual #7/1
Dual #8/1

Event/Position
C/No Round
D/R32
D/R16

D/QF

D/SE

Event/Position
A/No Round

Event/Position
A/No Round
B/QF (Flight 1)



2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

9/25  Speaks/Weymouth Furman

9/25 Hammond/Repic Tennessee

A=Tribe Invitational ® B=Furman Fall Classic

Record: 2-2 « Dual: 0-0 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-1

CLINE/FOLLAND

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team
9/25 Bongart/Kermet Tennessee
9/25  Looney/Reimchen Towa

South Carolina

9/25 Martins/Zogg

B=Furman Fall Classic

Record: 2-1 « Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-0

CLINE/MARTINS

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team
1/17  Stiteler/Papke South Alabama

Record: 1-0 * Dual: 1-0 ¢ vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0

CLINE/ROHRABACHER

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

10/3  Valdez/Intert North Florida
10/22 Babayan/Wall Coastal Carolina
10/22 Aney/Vialle North Carolina

C=SC Fall Invitational * D=ITA Carolina Regional
Record: 2-1 « Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-0

(LINE/206G

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

11/6  McClushkey/Surin Penn State
11/6  Castro/Veinsteina East Carolina
11/7  Ho/Smith Rice

E=Kitty Harrison Invitational

Record: 2-1 « Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-0

COCHRAN/DAILEY

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team
2/6  Faure/Nemchinov William & Mary

Record: 0-1 « Dual: 0-1 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0

COCHRAN/ROHRABACHER
Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team
1/17  Bryde/Caswell Furman

1/23  Wall/Berry Coastal Carolina

1/31  Bogicevic/Gulsrud Marshall
2/13  Ramirez/Volejnicek Georgia State
2/20  Eidukonyte/Ruiz Clemson

Record: 4-1 ¢ Dual: 4-1 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 « Tiebreakers: 0-0

W
L

W/L

=

W/L

W/L

=

W/L

g €

W/L

W/L
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8-3
2-8

Score
8-3
8-6
6-8

Score

6-4

Score
6-1
8-6
3-8

Score
8-6
5-8
7-5

Score

0-6

Score
6-3
6-2
6-3
6-0
4-6

2-1
2-2

Overall
1-0
2-0
2-1

Overall
1-0

Overall
1-0
2-0
2-1

Overall
1-0
1-1
2-1

Opverall
0-1

Overall
1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
4-1

1-0
1-0

Region
0-0
0-0
0-1

Region
0-0

Region
0-0
1-0
1-1

Region
0-0
0-1
0-1

Region
0-0

Region
1-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-1

0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0

SEC
0-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

B/No Round (Flight 1)
B/No Round (Flight 1)

Event/Position
B/QF (Flight 2)
B/SF (Flight 2)
B/Finals (Flight 2)

Event/Position
Dual #1/2

Event/Position
C/No Round
D/R64
D/R32

Event/Position
E/No Round
E/No Round
E/No Round

Event/Position
Dual #6/2

Event/Position
Dual #2/3
Dual #3/2
Dual #5/3
Dual #7/3
Dual #9/3



2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

DAILEY/FOLLAND

Date
2/28
3/3
3/5
3/10
3/12
3/19A
3/20
3/26
3/31
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/21
4/22
5/13
5/14

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Davis/Asch

Bri Lashway/Spearman
Lysa/Hudson (NR-45)
Colton/Altick
Parazinskaité/Chumney
Lee/Ronaldson (NR-43)
Suk/Jandric
Kuhlman/Woolcock (NR-30)
Bhosale/Mamalat (NR-44)
Turner/de Man
Daniell/Savva

Kermet/Lindl

Suk/Stevens
Dikosavljevic/Griffin
Cridland/Kauffman
McAdoo/Renaud

Team

‘Wake Forest
Missouri
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Mississippi State
Ole Miss
Florida
Texas A&M
Auburn
Alabama
Tennessee
Ole Miss
Auburn
Winthrop
Georgia Tech

Record: 9-7 » Dual: 9-7 « vs. Ranked: 2-2  Tiebreakers: 1-0

DAILEY/MARTINS

Date
1/17
1/23
1/31
2/20

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Speaks/Weymouth
Scott/Bondar
Silver/Pomyatinskaya
Dewar/Miller-Krasinikov

Team

Furman

Coastal Carolina
Marshall

Clemson

Record: 3-1« Dual: 3-1 « vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-0

FOLLAND/MARTINS

Date
9/18
9/19
10/2

Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank)
Moccia/Kerr

Roy/Wuenscher
Thaler/Dhore

Team

Western Michigan
William & Mary
William & Mary

A=Tribe Invitational ® C=SC Fall Invitational
Record: 3-0 * Dual: 0-0 * vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0

FOLLAND/ROHRABACHER

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

9/18  Chuang/Keong Dartmouth
1/17  Sanchez/Mitta South Alabama

A=Tribe Invitational

Record: 2-2 « Dual: 1-0 » vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0

MARTINS/ROHRABACHER

Date Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team

3/31 Gonzalez/Deheza Texas A&M
4/2  Holloway/Kuykendall LSU

4/8  Dikosavljevic/Griffin Auburn
4/10  Dunn/Spielmann Alabama
4/17  Brinson/Patterson Georgia
4/21  Khairudinova/Milutinovic Ole Miss
4/22  Turner/de Man Auburn

5/13  Garcia/Uzelac Winthrop
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2015-16 DOUBLES RESULTS

5/14  Kurey/Prokhnevska Georgia Tech \4 6-3 7-2 1-0

Record: 7-2 « Dual: 7-2 * vs. Ranked: 0-0 ¢ Tiebreakers: 0-0

MARTINS/SILES LUNA

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region
2/13  Baker/Vonerschmidt Charlotte W 6-1 1-0 1-0
2/28  Fernandez/Retolaza Wake Forest W 6-4 2-0 2-0
3/5  Jurasic/Oparenovic Arkansas L 2-6 2-1 2-0
3/10  Contreras/Campbell Vanderbilt \\4 7-5 3-1 2-0
3/12  Ravita/Mikulskyte Kentucky L 2-6 3-2 2-0
3/197 Vozniak/Brown (NR-70) Mississippi State W 6-2 4-2 2-0
3/26  Anna/Danilina (NR-87) Florida L 2-6 4-3 2-0
Record: 4-3  Dual: 4-3 * vs. Ranked: 1-1  Tiebreakers: 0-0

MARTINS/20GG

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region
9/25  Huckleby/Crawford Towa \4 8-3 1-0 0-0
9/25  Ruiz/Navarro Clemson \4 8-7(6) 2-0 1-0
9/25  Cline/Folland South Carolina W 8-6 3-0 2-0
10/3  Vazquez/Hemmerich North Florida W 6-2 4-0 2-0
10/22 Speaks/Weymouth Furman W 8-4 5-0 3-0
10/23 Garcia/Proctor Winthrop \4 8-2 6-0 4-0
10/24 Smaller/Smith Duke W 8-6 7-0 5-0
10/25 Aney/Vialle North Carolina L 6-8 7-1 5-1
2/6  Thaler/Wuenscher William & Mary w 6-0 8-1 5-1
2/13  Rasolomalala/Rehse Georgia State L 5-7 8-2 5-1
B=Furman Fall Classic * C=SC Fall Invitational * D=ITA Carolina Regional

Record: 8-2 « Dual: 1-1+ vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Tiebreakers: 1-0

MILLS/TEMPLETON

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region
9/25  Piontek/Krasilnikov Clemson L 5-8 0-1 0-1
9/25  Leavell/Yates Vanderbilt W 8-5 1-1 0-1
10/2  Calderon/Fluhrer North Florida A\ 6-3 2-1 0-1
10/3  Casselbury/Groener William & Mary L 5-7 2-2 0-1
10/22  Dai/Vasquez North Carolina L 2-8 2-3 0-2
11/6  Blik/Shukow Penn State L 7-8 (5) 2-4 0-2
11/6  Hoch/Zurawel East Carolina w 8-4 3-4 1-2
11/7  Ip/Zinko Rice L 1-6 3-5 1-2
B=Furman Fall Classic * C=SC Fall Invitational ® D=ITA Carolina Regional * E=Kitty Harrison Invitational

Record: 3-5 « Dualz 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0 * Tiebreakers: 0-1

ROHRABACHER/20GG

Date  Opponent (USC-Opp. Rank) Team W/L Score Overall Region
10/2  Roy/Wuenscher William & Mary L 6-7 (7) 0-1 0-0

C=SC Fall Invitational
Record: 0-1 « Dual: 0-0 « vs. Ranked: 0-0  Tiebreakers: 0-1
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A Doubles played on 3/18, match suspended until 3/19 due to weather



